Hostel Accommodation Bill

XYZ Hostel, 123 Main Street, City, ZIP

Bill No. HTL2024/00123

Student Name John Doe

Student ID STU2024011

Duration June 2024 - August 2024
Description

Room Rent

Room Rent

Room Rent

Mess Charges
Laundry Charges
Security Deposit (Refundable)

Total

Important Notes:

Bill Date
Room No.
Course

Contact

Period
June 2024
July 2024
August 2024
3 Months
3 Months

One Time

e This bill is computer-generated and does not require a signature.

Security deposit will be refunded subject to hostel rules at the end of stay.

Payment due within 7 days of issue date.

Keep this bill safe for future reference or clearance requirements.

For inquiries, contact hostel administration during office hours.

2024-06-26
205-B
B.Sc. Computer Science

+1 800 234 5678

Amount (USD)

150.00
150.00
150.00
180.00
30.00

100.00
760.00
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