

Hostel Accommodation Bill

XYZ Hostel, 123 Main Street, City, ZIP

Bill No.	HTL2024/00123	Bill Date	2024-06-26
Student Name	John Doe	Room No.	205-B
Student ID	STU2024011	Course	B.Sc. Computer Science
Duration	June 2024 - August 2024	Contact	+1 800 234 5678

Description	Period	Amount (USD)
Room Rent	June 2024	150.00
Room Rent	July 2024	150.00
Room Rent	August 2024	150.00
Mess Charges	3 Months	180.00
Laundry Charges	3 Months	30.00
Security Deposit (Refundable)	One Time	100.00
Total		760.00

Important Notes:

- This bill is computer-generated and does not require a signature.
- Security deposit will be refunded subject to hostel rules at the end of stay.
- Payment due within 7 days of issue date.
- Keep this bill safe for future reference or clearance requirements.
- For inquiries, contact hostel administration during office hours.